11-21to 11-23 Only
CCAP

GPA

Medicaid

RIW

SNAP

SSP

Manual Work Arounds
2
1
14
1
5
0

Registered Applications
83
6
1281
144
487

% of Apps Registered

with Manual
Workaround

2%

17%

1%

1%

1%

0%

Eligibility
Determinations
52
3
616
57
292

% of Apps Completed
with Manual
Workaround

1%
33%
2%
2%
2%
0%



